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422 E13 39 M QERRI Emiljano 27 05 2010 38,85 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 26 27 -28 27 1 30 32 34 34 1 61 1 10 128,19
306 E13 39 M NONNE Andrea 28 04 2010 32,45 2002021 A.S.D. Olimpia -26 26 -28 26 2 28 30 33 33 2 59 2 8 149,61
571 E13 39 M BUGLI Mattia 26 02 2010 38,95 0809009 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi -26 -26 26 26 3 26 29 -33 29 3 55 3 6 115,29
607 E13 39 M PIRAZZINI Luca 14 07 2010 37,85 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage -26 -26 -26  ---  -- 26 27 28 28 4  ---  --  --  ---
909 E13 39 M DE LUCA Giovanni 14 11 2010 33,25 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport -26 -26 -26  ---  -- -26 -26 -26  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
454 E13 44 M VINCI Pierfrancesco 03 07 2010 42,10 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 38 41 44 44 1 47 51 55 55 1 99 1 10 192,62
790 E13 44 M MANCINELLI Matteo 25 09 2010 42,10 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 26 29 32 32 2 33 39 -42 39 2 71 2 8 138,14
952 E13 49 M DI MARIA Christian 06 03 2010 45,70 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 70 75 80 80 1 85 90 -95 90 1 170 1 10 307,07
735 E13 49 M CAROZZI Vincenzo Paolo 01 03 2010 47,60 1204346 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma 38 -41 41 41 3 48 52 55 55 2 96 2 8 167,40
890 E13 49 M CARPINO Paolo 09 10 2010 48,15 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 37 40 42 42 2 48 51 53 53 3 95 3 6 164,05
982 E13 49 M SABATO Alessandro 12 07 2010 47,05 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 38 -41 -42 38 4 48 52 -55 52 4 90 4 5 158,50
789 E13 49 M GELORMINI Matteo 17 05 2010 48,25 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 32 -40 -40 32 5 36 44 -49 44 5 76 5 4 131,01

4 E13 55 M LA ROSA Marco 09 11 2010 55,00 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 68 71 -74 71 1 85 90 -95 90 1 161 1 10 249,91
5 E13 55 M MAROGNA Marco 07 04 2010 54,15 0506077 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 45 52 56 56 2 60 70 -75 70 2 126 2 8 197,92
2 E13 55 M MICHIENZI Nicolo` 16 05 2010 53,25 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 40 42 44 44 3 53 55 57 57 4 101 3 6 160,72
3 E13 55 M RENIS Mattia 22 05 2010 53,10 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 38 -42 43 43 4 50 54 57 57 3 100 4 5 159,48
6 E13 55 M SCANNICCHIO Silvestro 08 09 2010 53,50 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 35 38 -42 38 5 48 52 -56 52 5 90 5 4 142,69
1 E13 55 M SERINI Morgan 07 10 2010 51,35 1204260 A.S.D. Crossfit Roma 30 35 -40 35 6 40 45 50 50 6 85 6 3 139,20

17 E13 61 M COCCODA Giuseppe 29 03 2010 59,09 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 62 65 -68 65 1 77 -80 80 80 1 145 1 10 213,52
28 E13 61 M MANZO Massimo 16 07 2010 59,75 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi -58 58 61 61 3 75 78 -81 78 2 139 2 8 203,09
64 E13 61 M FIORENTE Cristian Filippo 23 01 2010 58,85 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 55 59 62 62 2 65 69 72 72 4 134 3 6 197,90
628 E13 61 M TOKO Djoumessi Bryan 10 09 2010 59,60 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 50 53 -56 53 4 -71 71 73 73 3 126 4 5 184,42
492 E13 61 M DODONOV Ivan 22 09 2010 59,95 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod 42 46 50 50 6 55 59 63 63 5 113 5 4 164,71
106 E13 61 M GENTILI Andrea 07 11 2010 58,15 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training -50 50 -54 50 5 -55 -55 -55  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
907 E13 67 M LOCATI Gioele Angelo 04 10 2010 64,55 0311022 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 60 64 -68 64 3 80 85 -90 85 1 149 1 10 206,58
765 E13 67 M ANACLERIO Andrea 05 06 2010 66,00 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 60 65 -69 65 1 74 79 83 83 2 148 2 8 202,27
391 E13 67 M DE TOMMASO Alessandro 01 09 2010 63,00 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 64 -67 -68 64 2 75 -81 -81 75 3 139 3 6 195,83
197 E13 67 M TOMA Alberto 18 09 2010 62,25 1604120 Finisterrae S.S.D. A R.L. 55 60 63 63 4 -70 70 -75 70 6 133 4 5 188,90
679 E13 67 M GRASSI Gianluca 12 06 2010 64,50 0311095 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A R.L. -55 55 59 59 5 65 70 -73 70 5 129 5 4 178,94
917 E13 67 M COLAIANNI Sergio 05 02 2010 61,35 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro -58 -60 -60  ---  -- 72 -77 -80 72 4  ---  --  --  ---
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2 E13 73 M BULAI Alexandru 05 09 2010 70,55 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 50 55 60 60 1 70 -77 80 80 1 140 1 10 183,62
4 E13 73 M GUELFI Ettore 05 02 2010 67,95 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight -40 41 46 46 4 -50 52 57 57 2 103 2 8 138,21
6 E13 73 M IORILLO Yuri 28 03 2010 69,80 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 43 46 -49 46 3 47 55 -58 55 3 101 3 6 133,32
1 E13 73 M CICCARESE Kevin 17 02 2010 69,95 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 40 44 47 47 2 50 53 -56 53 5 100 4 5 131,83
3 E13 73 M GOBBO Davide 13 03 2010 72,45 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport -44 44 -48 44 5 51 55 -58 55 4 99 5 4 127,84
5 E13 73 M CAPPELLARI Valerio 03 11 2010 71,80 1204378 Space Gym S.S.D. A R. L. 26 30 -33 30 6 30 35 -40 35 6 65 6 3 84,38
5 E13 81 M CHIRIATTI Francesco 03 01 2010 77,55 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 63 66 68 68 1 75 80 85 85 1 153 1 10 190,24
2 E13 81 M IANNONE Manuel Felice 27 09 2010 75,95 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 -63 64 67 67 2 67 -77 -81 67 2 134 2 8 168,50
4 E13 81 M FRIZZI Salvatore Thomas 15 10 2010 76,55 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 38 42 -46 42 4 46 49 52 52 3 94 3 6 117,70
1 E13 81 M BUCALO Alessandro 15 01 2010 77,85 0311095 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A R.L. 42 45 -47 45 3 -45 45 48 48 4 93 4 5 115,40
3 E13 81 M SPORTELLI Giuseppe 09 12 2010 79,45 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 33 36 38 38 5 38 -43 -45 38 5 76 5 4 93,30
6 E13 81+ M MONTECALVO Ernesto Antonio 13 06 2010 82,00 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 54 57 59 59 1 67 -72 75 75 1 134 1 10 161,89
3 E13 81+ M CONSALVO Vincenzo 03 03 2010 99,25 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 51 -55 56 56 3 66 71 -79 71 2 127 2 8 141,22
5 E13 81+ M PESCE Lorenzo 20 10 2010 81,65 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 53 56 58 58 2 65 -70 -70 65 3 123 3 6 148,92
1 E13 81+ M ISTREFI Andrea 12 04 2010 92,15 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S  42 45 -48 45 4 55 -60 60 60 4 105 4 5 120,24
2 E13 81+ M LISI Gabriel 26 03 2010 95,25 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training -30 30 35 35 6 43 45 47 47 5 82 5 4 92,64
4 E13 81+ M CARUSO Alexander 13 02 2010 92,00 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison -33 33 36 36 5 40 -44 45 45 6 81 6 3 92,82
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1 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 29 4 570,54

2 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 28 4 594,73

3 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 18 2 321,83

4 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 14 3 298,86

5 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 13 3 383,16

6 1601137 A.S.D. Crossfire 12 2 344,96

7 2002023 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 10 1 307,07

8 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 10 1 249,91

9 2002022 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese 10 1 213,52

10 0311022 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 10 1 206,58

11 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 10 1 192,62

12 0311095 Castellanza Pesi S.S.D. A R.L. 9 2 294,34

13 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 8 1 203,09

14 0506077 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 197,92

15 1204346 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma 8 1 167,40

16 2002021 A.S.D. Olimpia 8 1 149,61

17 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 8 1 141,22

18 1601027 A.S.D. Fitness Center 6 1 197,90

19 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 6 1 195,83

20 1805004 A.S.D. Snatch Box 6 1 148,92

21 0809009 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 6 1 115,29

22 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 6 2 164,05

23 0801030 A.S.D. Sport Garage 6 2 117,70

24 1604120 Finisterrae S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 188,90

25 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 5 1 184,42

26 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 5 1 120,24

27 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 4 1 164,71

28 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 4 1 127,84

29 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 4 1 93,30

30 1204260 A.S.D. Crossfit Roma 3 1 139,20

31 1204378 Space Gym S.S.D. A R. L. 3 1 84,38

32 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 0 0 0,00

33 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 0 1 0,00

33 Società Atleti 47
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251 E13 36 F MICCICHE` Gloria 27 12 2010 35,80 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 25 30 -37 30 1 30 35 -40 35 1 65 1 10 133,82
2 E13 40 F MININNI Francesca 28 04 2010 38,70 1601162 A.S.D. The Box 35 37 39 39 1 44 47 -50 47 1 86 1 10 164,23

707 E13 45 F IERVESE Aurora 12 12 2010 44,75 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 46 49 51 51 1 58 61 -64 61 1 112 1 10 187,98
905 E13 45 F SCHEPIS Aurora 21 07 2010 44,70 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio 45 48 -51 48 2 56 60 -63 60 2 108 2 8 181,43
335 E13 45 F CAMMAROTO Mary Michelle Rita 06 08 2010 44,60 1903075 A.S.D. Catania Pesistica Olimpica 33 36 38 38 3 43 46 -51 46 4 84 3 6 141,38
368 E13 45 F LAINO Alessandra 02 10 2010 43,65 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 32 35 37 37 4 42 46 -51 46 3 83 4 5 142,28
884 E13 45 F EVANGELISTA SANTOS Karilenny 14 12 2010 43,10 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 30 -33 33 33 5 40 43 45 45 5 78 5 4 135,17
118 E13 45 F DEGANO Carlotta 23 09 2010 42,80 1101023 Fitness Square S.S.D. A R.L. -28 28 32 32 6 38 42 -45 42 6 74 6 3 129,02

4 E13 49 F BALDASSARRE Miriam Laura 26 05 2010 49,00 1601002 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 43 46 -50 46 2 55 61 62 62 1 108 1 10 168,44
2 E13 49 F PASQUALONE Jane 22 04 2010 47,50 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 46 49 -52 49 1 -56 58 -60 58 2 107 2 8 171,02
5 E13 49 F SENESE Sofia 13 06 2010 48,05 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S 33 35 38 38 3 46 49 51 51 3 89 3 6 140,96
3 E13 49 F ALEMANNO Clarissa 16 12 2010 48,05 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 31 34 36 36 5 38 41 44 44 4 80 4 5 126,70
1 E13 49 F AGUILAR AGUIRRE Angie Paola 30 07 2010 48,95 0910021 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 34 36 38 38 4 -45 -45 -45  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---

242 E13 55 F MANGIARANO Marica Rita 29 07 2010 54,60 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 52 55 57 57 1 61 64 -66 64 1 121 1 10 174,18
739 E13 55 F SCIAMANNA Elisa 19 02 2010 53,45 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 50 53 -56 53 2 60 -63 -63 60 2 113 2 8 165,14
410 E13 55 F TURCHET Vittoria 01 02 2010 53,85 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 40 44 48 48 3 46 50 52 52 3 100 3 6 145,37
128 E13 55 F GRANATA Gemma 27 10 2010 51,75 1908046 A.S.D. Free Time -25 -25 -25  ---  -- -30 30 41 41 4  ---  --  --  ---
224 E13 59 F TOMÈ Matilde 04 10 2010 57,45 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 44 47 49 49 1 59 62 64 64 2 113 1 10 157,07
433 E13 59 F ZAMBONI Gaia 07 05 2010 55,05 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegod -42 42 47 47 2 56 60 64 64 1 111 2 8 158,86
657 E13 59 F CATENA Guendalina 16 06 2010 57,55 1601002 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 40 46 -49 46 3 60 -66 -66 60 3 106 3 6 147,17
651 E13 59 F LAZZARONI Arianna 19 07 2010 55,35 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S 35 38 41 41 4 48 -51 53 53 4 94 4 5 134,03
85 E13 59 F GIUNTA Alice 30 11 2010 57,05 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 33 -36 -38 33 6 38 42 46 46 5 79 5 4 110,33
873 E13 59 F AVITABILE Elena 21 11 2010 57,80 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 34 -36 -39 34 5 35 38 43 43 6 77 6 3 106,60
853 E13 64 F GIANNIELLO Ilaria 04 05 2010 62,00 1602010 A.S.D. Only Fitness 37 41 -43 41 1 48 -51 52 52 3 93 1 10 123,09
845 E13 64 F NIASSE Eva 24 10 2010 61,25 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. -35 35 39 39 2 50 53 -55 53 1 92 2 8 122,69
109 E13 64 F FALCINELLI Verena 05 02 2010 61,35 1001039 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 38 -41 -41 38 3 51 -55 -55 51 4 89 3 6 118,56
284 E13 64 F ROLLO Giulia 11 07 2010 59,60 1604075 Crossfit Sud A.S.D. 30 32 -36 32 4 -40 -40 -40  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
984 E13 64 F FARETINA Serena 11 10 2010 61,45 1601100 Ftw A.S.D. -38 -40 -40  ---  -- 50 53 -55 53 2  ---  --  --  ---
515 E13 71 F VIRZO Margherita 20 12 2010 65,35 1505095 Cf Weightlifting Scafati A.S.D. 42 45 48 48 1 53 56 59 59 1 107 1 10 137,21
483 E13 71 F BUZIMKIC Jasmina 07 04 2010 71,00 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 44 -46 46 46 2 55 58 -62 58 2 104 2 8 127,38
831 E13 71 F BONOFIGLIO Matilde Antonia 23 05 2010 67,60 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 41 43 -45 43 3 -52 53 -56 53 3 96 3 6 120,75
851 E13 71 F BELCASTRO Teresa Giorgia 08 12 2010 67,90 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 38 40 -42 40 4 48 52 -54 52 4 92 4 5 115,44
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642 E13 71+ F GIANNONI Micol 05 01 2010 84,15 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 38 40 -42 40 1 45 -50 -50 45 1 85 1 10 96,16
436 E13 71+ F PESARE Eleonora 23 03 2010 80,60 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 32 35 38 38 2 37 41 43 43 3 81 2 8 93,33
214 E13 71+ F CIVILE Melissa 13 10 2010 71,75 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 33 36 -39 36 3 37 -41 43 43 2 79 3 6 96,23
676 E13 71+ F COCCHIARA Irene 25 11 2010 71,95 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 31 34 -37 34 4 30 33 -36 33 5 67 4 5 81,50
887 E13 71+ F SALDUTTO Agata 15 01 2010 73,65 1104005 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dile -27 29 -35 29 5 -38 38 -42 38 4 67 5 4 80,54
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 18 2 359,00

2 1601002 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 16 2 315,61

3 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 16 2 302,44

4 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 16 2 294,93

5 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 12 2 262,56

6 0806024 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. 11 2 274,98

7 1601162 A.S.D. The Box 10 1 164,23

8 1505095 Cf Weightlifting Scafati A.S.D. 10 1 137,21

9 1902025 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole 10 1 133,82

10 1602010 A.S.D. Only Fitness 10 1 123,09

11 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 10 1 96,16

12 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 8 1 181,43

13 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 8 1 165,14

14 0506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 8 1 158,86

15 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 8 1 122,69

16 1605016 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 8 1 93,33

17 1903075 A.S.D. Catania Pesistica Olimpica 6 1 141,38

18 1001039 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 118,56

19 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 6 1 96,23

20 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 5 1 142,28

21 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 5 1 126,70

22 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 5 1 115,44

23 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 5 1 81,50

24 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 4 1 110,33

25 1104005 Polisportiva Nuoto Montefeltro Dilettantistica 4 1 80,54

26 1101023 Fitness Square S.S.D. A R.L. 3 1 129,02

27 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 3 1 106,60

28 0910021 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 0 1 0,00

29 1601100 Ftw A.S.D. 0 1 0,00

30 1604075 Crossfit Sud A.S.D. 0 1 0,00

31 1908046 A.S.D. Free Time 0 1 0,00
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Prog Esercizio Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 Strappo IERVESE Aurora F 12/12/2010 45 Es13 51
2 Totale IERVESE Aurora F 12/12/2010 45 Es13 112
3 Strappo PASQUALONE Jane F 22/04/2010 49 Es13 49
4 Slancio BALDASSARRE Miriam Laura F 26/05/2010 49 Es13 61
5 Totale PASQUALONE Jane F 22/04/2010 49 Es13 107
6 Slancio BALDASSARRE Miriam Laura F 26/05/2010 49 Es13 62
7 Totale BALDASSARRE Miriam Laura F 26/05/2010 49 Es13 108
8 Strappo SCIAMANNA Elisa F 19/02/2010 55 Es13 53
9 Strappo DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 Es13 75

10 Strappo DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 Es13 80
11 Strappo DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 80
12 Totale DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 Es13 165
13 Slancio DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 Es13 90
14 Slancio DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 90
15 Totale DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 Es13 170
16 Totale DI MARIA Christian M 06/03/2010 49 EsU15 170
17 Strappo LA ROSA Marco M 09/11/2010 55 Es13 71
18 Slancio LA ROSA Marco M 09/11/2010 55 Es13 85
19 Totale LA ROSA Marco M 09/11/2010 55 Es13 156
20 Slancio LA ROSA Marco M 09/11/2010 55 Es13 90
21 Totale LA ROSA Marco M 09/11/2010 55 Es13 161
22 Slancio TOME' Matilde F 04/10/2010 59 Es13 62
23 Slancio ZAMBONI Gaia F 07/05/2010 59 Es13 64
24 Totale TOME' Matilde F 04/10/2010 59 Es13 113
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